 pg. 1                                     All specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
                                                           © Copyright ATZ 2013
Model       : ATZ FO-MC-GE-SMDPxxK-SC
               (xx denotes Distance in KM: 10/20/40/60/80)
Description : 10/100/1000M Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter,
               Dual fiber/Singlemode/SC
Overview
10/100/1000M Ethernet media converter adopts switching technology to fulfill media

• Maintaining temperature: -40~70ºC
• Relative Humidity: 5%~90 %( no condensation)
Ordering information
Part No. Descriptions Remark
ATZ FO-MC-GE-SMDP10K-SC
Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Mbps Media Converter
10km  (Single Mode)
SC/FC/ST
Available
ATZ FO-MC-GE-SMDP20K-SC
Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Mbps Media Converter
20km  (Single Mode)
SC/FC/ST
Available
ATZ FO-MC-GE-SMDP40K-SC
Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Mbps Media Converter
40km  (Single Mode)
SC/FC/ST
Available
ATZ FO-MC-GE-SMDP60K-SC
Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Mbps Media Converter
60km  (Single Mode)
SC/FC/ST
Available
ATZ FO-MC-GE-SMDP80K-SC
Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Mbps Media Converter
80km  (Single Mode)
SC/FC/ST
Available